

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 EXPRESS DESIGN BUILD.
 REPLACEMENT OF ONE BRIDGE IN WAYNE COUNTY.

0.080 MI

				UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC. DBA UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. OF IOWA JOHNSTON, IA	R.E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC. STATESVILLE, NC	PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC GREENVILLE, SC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	32000.00	44000.00	50000.00
0002	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION OF BRIDGE	Lump Sum	246100.00	314310.00	537000.00
0003	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) END BENTS STRUCTURE #950156	2 EA	22000.00 44000.00	51000.00 102000.00	16000.00 32000.00
0004	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) INTERIOR BENT CAP STRUCTURE #950156	1 EA	16000.00 16000.00	72000.00 72000.00	19500.00 19500.00
0005	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #1 STRUCTURE #950156	50 LF	285.00 14250.00	1.00 50.00	800.00 40000.00
0006	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #2 STRUCTURE #950156	55 LF	285.00 15675.00	1.00 55.00	800.00 44000.00
0007	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT INTE- RIOR BENT #1 STRUCTURE #950156	60 LF	450.00 27000.00	1.00 60.00	800.00 48000.00
0008	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) BRIDGE LENGTH STRUCTURE #950156	120 LF	2100.00 252000.00	2940.00 352800.00	1735.00 208200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	647025.00	TOTAL 885275.00	TOTAL 978700.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	647025.00	SUB-TOTAL 885275.00	SUB-TOTAL 978700.00

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 EXPRESS DESIGN BUILD.
 REPLACEMENT OF ONE BRIDGE IN WAYNE COUNTY.

0.080 MI

S & C CONSTRUCTION LLC

WILMINGTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum	49480.00
0002	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION OF BRIDGE			Lump Sum	646885.00
0003	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) END BENTS STRUCTURE #950156	2	EA	26250.00	52500.00
0004	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) INTERIOR BENT CAP STRUCTURE #950156	1	EA	16250.00	16250.00
0005	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #1 STRUCTURE #950156	50	LF	441.25	22062.50
0006	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #2 STRUCTURE #950156	55	LF	401.25	22068.75
0007	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT INTE- RIOR BENT #1 STRUCTURE #950156	60	LF	825.00	49500.00
0008	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) BRIDGE LENGTH STRUCTURE #950156	120	LF	2077.50	249300.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1108046.25

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1108046.25

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC. DBA UNITED CONTRACTORS INC. OF IOWA	1	647025.00
R.E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC.	2	885275.00
PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC	3	978700.00
S & C CONSTRUCTION LLC	4	1108046.25